2008/2009 Prima Divisione - Girone A

classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA
Romano Lombardo

Mornico

Pall.Palosco A

Sebino Basket

Sport Team Martinengo
Pallac. Bergamo

Alto Lago basket Castro
Pol. Calcinatese
Oratorio Colognola

Italian Basket Team

risultati della 9° giornata

29/01/2009

29/01/2009

16/02/2009

28/01/2009

29/01/2009

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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Pallac. Bergamo

Pol. Calcinatese

Italian Basket Team

Mornico

Sport Team Martinengo

36 - 48
62 -74
58 - 70
66 - 45
59 - 47
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571
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508
559
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467

Romano Lombardo

Pall.Palosco A

Sebino Basket

Alto Lago basket Castro

Oratorio Colognola
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